Product Data Sheet
P series | Pressurized PES UF Module
DuPont™ IntegraTec™ MB 60 TR S
Modules for T-Rack™ S
(previously dizzer XL 0.9 MB 60 ST)
powered by
Key Features
l Proven Multibore™ PES Fibers:

Backwash TMP 3.0 bar 44 psi
Filtration Flux 180 L/(m²h) 106 gfd
Filtration Flow 10.8 m³/h 47.6 gpm
Backwash Flux 300 L/(m²h) 176 gfd
Particle Size 300 μm
Exposure NaOCl ≤ 250,000 ppm x h (at pH ≥ 9.5)
Concentration NaOCl 500 ppm
T-Rack™ Configuration
Number of Modules T-Rack™ Unit Part Number 1
Length 2 Membrane Area
mm ft m2 ft2
2 Rows Configuration
4 TR-S-4-2-1 TD-3204 655 2.15 240 2,583
6 TR-S-6-2-1 TD-3206 985 3.23 360 3,875
8 TR-S-8-2-1 TD-3208 1,315 4.31 480 5,167
10 TR-S-10-2-1 TD-3210 1,645 5.40 600 6,459
12 TR-S-12-2-1 TD-3212 1,975 6.48 720 7,750
14 TR-S-14-2-1 TD-3214 2,305 7.56 840 9,042
16 TR-S-16-2-1 TD-3216 2,635 8.65 960 10,334
18 TR-S-18-2-1 TD-3218 2,965 9.73 1,080 11,625
20 TR-S-20-2-1 TD-3220 3,295 10.81 1,200 12,917
22 TR-S-22-2-1 TD-3222 3,625 11.89 1,320 14,209
24 TR-S-24-2-1 TD-3224 3,955 12.98 1,440 15,501
26 TR-S-26-2-1 TD-3226 4,285 14.06 1,560 16,792
28 TR-S-28-2-1 TD-3228 4,615 15.14 1,680 18,084
30 TR-S-30-2-1 TD-3230 4,945 16.22 1,800 19,376
32 TR-S-32-2-1 TD-3232 5,275 17.31 1,920 20,667
34 TR-S-34-2-1 TD-3234 5,605 18.39 2,040 21,959
36 TR-S-36-2-1 TD-3236 5,935 19.47 2,160 23,251
38 TR-S-38-2-1 TD-3238 6,265 20.55 2,280 24,543
40 TR-S-40-2-1 TD-3240 6,595 21.64 2,400 25,834
Form No. 45-D02242-en, Rev. 0
Number of Modules T-Rack™ Unit Part Number 1
Length 2 Membrane Area
mm ft m2 ft2
4 Rows Configuration
16 TR-S-16-4-1 TD-3416 1,315 4.31 960 10,334
20 TR-S-20-4-1 TD-3420 1,645 5.40 1,200 12,917
24 TR-S-24-4-1 TD-3424 1,975 6.48 1,440 15,501
28 TR-S-28-4-1 TD-3428 2,305 7.56 1,680 18,084
32 TR-S-32-4-1 TD-3432 2,635 8.65 1,920 20,667
36 TR-S-36-4-1 TD-3436 2,965 9.73 2,160 23,251
40 TR-S-40-4-1 TD-3440 3,295 10.81 2,400 25,834
44 TR-S-44-4-1 TD-3444 3,625 11.89 2,640 28,418
48 TR-S-48-4-1 TD-3448 3,955 12.98 2,880 31,001
52 TR-S-52-4-1 TD-3452 4,285 14.06 3,120 33,584
56 TR-S-56-4-1 TD-3456 4,615 15.14 3,360 36,168
60 TR-S-60-4-1 TD-3460 4,945 16.22 3,600 38,751
64 TR-S-64-4-1 TD-3464 5,275 17.31 3,840 41,335
68 TR-S-68-4-1 TD-3468 5,605 18.39 4,080 43,918
72 TR-S-72-4-1 TD-3472 5,935 19.47 4,320 46,502
76 TR-S-76-4-1 TD-3476 6,265 20.55 4,560 49,085
80 TR-S-80-4-1 TD-3480 6,595 21.64 4,800 51,668
1. Rack parts without modules.
2. Tolerance to ISO 2768-1c.
General Information
l Avoid any abrupt pressure variations during start-up, operation,